Salisbury-Wicomico Metropolitan Planning Organization
MPO Council Members - Contact Information

23-Jun-20
Board Members Jurisdiction / Entity Contact Phone Number Contact E-mail Mailing Address
Matt Creamer (Chair) Wicomico 410.726.1650 matt@gunsite.com 26400 Kensington Lane, Salisbury, MD 21801
Charles Anderson (Vice Chair) |City of Seaford 302.629.9173 canderson@seafordde.com 414 High St, Seaford, DE 19973
Sara Bynum-King Town of Delmar, MD. 410.896.2777 townmgr.delmar@verizon.net 100 S. Pennsylvania Ave, Delmar, MD 21875
Josh Hastings Wicomico 410.251.5268 jhastings@wicomicocounty.org 407 Monticello Ave, Salisbury, MD 21801

Jack Heath City of Salisbury - Council 443.944.,9353 jheath@salisbury.md 213 Sandy Bottom Ct, Salisbury, MD 21804
Andy Kitzrow City of Salisbury - Administration 410.548.3100 akitzrow@salisbury.md Interoffice Mail

TBD City of Fruitland 410.548.2809 PO Drawer F, Fruitland, MD 21826

Tyson Byrne Maryland Department of Transportation 410.865.1284 tbyrne@mdot.state.md.us 2907 Country Lane, Ellicott City, MD 21042
Marc Coté DelDOT 302.760.2111 / 2165 marc.cote@state.de.us DelDOT, PO Box 778, Dover, DE 19903
John Rieley Sussex County Council jlrieley@sussexcountyde.gov 26518 Gravel Hill Rd, Millsboro, DE 19966

Gregory Padgham

TCCLES

410.341.8980

gpadgham@tcclesmd.org

31901 Tri-County Way, Suite 203, Salisbury, MD 21804
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